Urpok
Monos
Tangapos
Tymawes
EpemuH
KOpKos
benses
boukapes
Jonrux
KaoaHos
LLlenomeHueB
3amocKosLeB
Kynarunu
BabyLwWwKnH
JeHnceHko
ApakyeeB
MonbipuH
KnpaadukunH
MpnavH
PesBsos
KocteHko
BobpoBcKMX
MNnncos
Myxa
Cypkos
Haraliues
LLernos
Kpetos
MnHernH
Komkos
Monowanos

YepeaHWyeHKo

MNpoxopos
[atbes
KvpuneHko
Llepbayes
KoweyTtos
MNaHoB
entoycos
AKMmos
KnpbaHos
MwuxHo
KouypeHKo
lpnbKos
CkBopuoB
KYKYLWKKH

Koaunyectso o4KkoB B cpegHem 3a urpy

BK bepack
Bbepack-Clay

CuHue Maay3bl AHaTonmnA BaccepmaHa

Ctpena
AKagemnKkun
PMA-10

YeTblpe LeHTHepa

JlacTouka
ATOMUK
Freestyle

MK BocTouHbl

HOro-3anag 2
ZEBEST-PRO

MBK

BK KoueHeBo

[eTn 60/1bLLION MaMOYKMK

HOro-3anag 2
KnAa

Stash House
KeHrypy
Oro-3anag 2
yn
Hanpuceaanu

MK BocTouHbIn
Jen, 6UHOKAb N OTBEPTKA

Freestyle
MepBakun
Yrptomble NSK
MBK

BK bepack
4yn

C borapl
Street team 2
CKA 2

Old Star
AKagemunKkun

MK BocTouHbIl

Bepack-Clay
Hanpucepanm
BK KoueHeBo
Bepack-Clay
Babku team
S.B.Team
MepBakun
Crpena

KomaHpa
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Ouku 3a
urpy
5,22
4,88
4,80
4,60
4,60
4,60
4,40
4,40
4,20
4,20
4,13
4,10
4,00
4,00
3,90
3,80
3,80
3,60
3,60
3,40
3,40
3,33
3,29
3,25
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,14
3,13
3,11
3,11
3,00
3,00
2,88
2,86
2,80
2,75
2,75
2,71
2,70
2,63
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60

Ouku

47
39
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
33
41
20
32
39
19
38
18
18
17
34
30
23
26
16
16
16
22
25
28
28
15
21
23
20
14
22
22
19
27
21
13
13
13
13



ManunHuH
BusrutH
BepwmHuH
Anekceunsuny
Pabos
YCTUHOBCKMI
CaBKMH
Ky4ynHckmi
MbAHbIX
Cobones
BywwuH
Enunsapos
AHUH
3MHKeBMY
KabaneHos
Aranakos
JoHuyeHKo
Mwuxees
CrpenbHUKOB
YybKo
Toukui
byrawes
XpebToB
MeTtpos
Nomoranos
Komapos
MNepmuH
Kpukasuos
MNpeobparkeHCcKni
Koponbkos
CKaKanbCKuit
YeboTapes
Cadapos
bavHoB
Macntokos
JopAarvH
fopHOCcTaes
Yepemuncux
3MHKeBMY
AwmnH
[JyHaliues
lpuropbes
Ky3ioK
YepHABCKUN
LUbIkyHOB
KntoKuH
WaTanos
Cypkos

Yrptomble NSK
BK KoyeHeBo
Jlenectoyku
MNepBaku

o

BK KoueHeBo
Hanpuceganu
Street team 2
MBK

CKA 2
ATOMUK

o

BK bepack
Old Star
SAKHA

CuHune Maay3sbl AHaTonma BaccepmaHa

JlenecTtoukun

CuHune Maay3sbl AHaTonma BaccepmaHa

Knag

YeTblpe LeHTHepa

CKA 2

SAKHA

Jlenectouku

PMA-10

4yn

Space Jam

SAKHA

Space Jam

[JeTn 60/1bLLION MaMOYKMK
Jen, 6UHOKAb 1 OTBEPTKA
Crpena

Reactive

KeHrypy

Old Star

BK bepack

Street team 2

Yrptomble NSK

S.B.Team

Oen, 6UHOKAb 1 OTBEPTKA
JeTn 60/1bLLION MaMOYKMK
Kng

Nlactouka

C borapl

yn

ZEBEST-PRO
ZEBEST-PRO
Jlenectouku
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2,57
2,50
2,40
2,40
2,40
2,30
2,29
2,29
2,25
2,25
2,20
2,20
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,88
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,67
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,57
1,44
1,43
1,43
1,40
1,40
1,40
1,40
1,40
1,40
1,33
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
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KepmaHos
TUWKNH
TabanblkuH
Knm
Oy6oBnuKuii
LLynb>KeHKo
Bypmuctpos
byliHOBCKMM
Ynopos
KomnnyeHko
EmenbaHoB
Pbib6ankuH
JeHnceHko
ranayk
KoHnppawos
Caap
KOpreHcoH
ypasenb
UcneHTbeB
Crapukos
KocTtbines
CenemeHeB
Ary6KmH
AHTOHLEB
LlecTakoB
MNyrayes
Wymunos
Kpwueoii
KanawHukos
Jaytbaes
LLimakos
MaHbWwnH
®uHarees
ConomatuH
CenesHes
Kupsakos
Yrptomos
YepHuKoOB
Kvpnukos
MNy3bipes
Anekcees

ATOMUK
Babku team
Freestyle
KeHrypy

Knag

C borapl
CKA 2

MBK

Reactive
Babku team
[en, 6uHokNb M OTBEpTKa
AnTan
YeTblpe LeHTHepa
Yrptomble NSK
KeHrypy
Stash House
AKagemunKkum
PMA-10
S.B.Team
Nactouka
Space Jam
YeTblpe LeHTHepa
Freestyle
S.B.Team
SAKHA

Stash House
Stash House
Babku team
AnTan

AnTan

C borapl
Hanpuceganu
Reactive
[JeTn 60/1bLLION MaMOYKMK
Bbepack-Clay
Old Star
Reactive
AKagemunKkun
ATOMUK
AnTait
OMA-10
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1,20
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,86
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,60
0,60
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,29
0,20
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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